P. Tage 1 of 1 X

### Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000294781 3)))



H070002947813ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : INCORPORATING SERVICES FL Account Number : I20050000052 Phone : (302)531-0855 Fax Number : (866)223-0765 FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION QCH, INC., A NEVADA CORPORATION Certificate of Status Ð Certified Copy Û Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Jan. 25. 2008 3:46PM

No. 0485 P. 2 \*



December 10, 2007

,

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

INCORPORATING SERVICES FL

SUBJECT: OCH, INC. A NEVADA CORPORATION REF: W07000059712

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

An effective date may be added to the Articles of Incorporation if a 2008 date is needed, otherwise the date of receipt will be the file date. A separate article must be added to the Articles of Incorporation for the effective date.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: H07000294781 Letter Number: 007A00069278

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

Jan. 25. 2008 3:47PM

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

# I. QCH, Inc., a Nevada Corporation

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

3. 91-1987737
(FEI number, if applicable)
s. perpetual
(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
ss in Florida, if prior to registration)
7.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
, Fremont, CA 94538-6477
adóress)
; Fremont, CA 94538-6477
address)

9. Name and atreet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Incorporating Servic	<u>es,</u> Ltd.
Office Address:	1540 Glenway Drive	
	Tallahassee	Florida 3230
	(Citv)	(Zip code

10, Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further egree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

# Jan. 25. 2008 3:47PM

.

	resses of officers and/or directors:		• •
. DIRECTORS			•
haimaa:	-		
ddress:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·			
ce Chairman:	· · ·		
idress:	•	· · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	•		•
. ·		•	·
		•	
ldress:		• <u></u> •	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
rector;	· · ·		
	• • • • • • •	· · · · ·	· · ·
<u> </u>	**************************************		······································
OFFICERS			
sident:	· · ·	•	· · ·
	· · ·		
dress:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	
· · · · ·	•		
e President:		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
dress:			•
·····	·	• .	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
aretary: Alan Lam			
tress: 45630 Northp	ort Loop East, Fremont, C	A 94538-6477	
asurer:			•
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
dress:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · ·
VTT. 76		میں سرم ڈری میرون کے برائر اور اور	14 14
DIE: If necessary, you ma	y attach an addendigm to the application	m listing additional officers	and/or directors.
	Hara		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Signat	ture of Director or Officer listed in nur	aber 12. of the application)	·
	Alan Lam		

No. 0485 P. 5



#### (((H07000294781 3)))